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700828 Payton Adams HIE-UH 3-Var Int 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0
700829 Taylor Adams HIE-UH 4-JV Nov Y 23 - - 7 - 7 - - - 4 - - 5
700830 Caroline Anderson HIE-UH 3-Var Int Y 19 - - 7 - 2 - - 5 0 - 5
700831 Carson Cash HIE-UH 2-Var Open Y 23 7 - 3 - 2 - - 4 - - 7
700832 Caitlin Hogan HIE-UH 3-Var Int Y 17 4 - - - - - - 3 3 - 7 -
700833 Erin Hogan HIE-UH 3-Var Int 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
700834 Maggie Meathe HIE-UH 2-Var Open 3 0 - - - - - - - 3 - - -
700835 Jackie Menk HIE-UH 2-Var Open 3 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 1
700836 Sarah Meyer HIE-UH 2-Var Open 11 1 - 2 - 1 - - 3 4 -
700837 Hannah O'Brien HIE-UH 3-Var Int 7 - - - - - - - 4 - - - 3
700839 Chandler Wood HIE-UH 3-Var Int Y 19 5 - - - 7 - - 7 - - - -
700840 Whitney Zimmermann HIE-UH 4-JV Nov Y 22 7 - 7 - - - - 7 - - - 1
700842 Lauren Duncan HIE-MH 6-Fut Nov 1 1 0 - - - - 0 0 - 0 -
700841 Savannah Cohen HIE-MH 5-Fut Int Y 16 5 - - - - - 4 7 - - - -
700843 Jackie Freides HIE-MH 6-Fut Nov Y 21 - 7 - 7 - 7 - - - - - -
700844 Anna Griffin HIE-MH 5-Fut Int Y 15 - 7 - 0 - - - 2 1 5 -
700845 Katherine Parsons HIE-MH 5-Fut Int 5 - - - - - 5 - - - - - -
700846 Addie Ponder HIE-MH 5-Fut Int 7 - - - - - - - - 7 - - -
700847 Natalie Sterrett HIE-MH 5-Fut Int Y 17 7 2 - 1 - - 2 5 -
700990 Chandler Crouch HIE-UH 3-Var Int 3 - - 3 - - - - - - - - -
700992 Annie Kuniansky HIE-MH 6-Fut Nov Y 18 4 - - 7 - - 7 - - - - -
700993 Megan Westmoreland HIE-MH 5-Fut Int 6 0 - - - - 4 - - - 2 - -
701083 Alexis Altolaguirre HIE-UH 3-Var Int 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
701084 Kirsten Boe HIE-UH 2-Var Open 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
701503 Kelly Garrison HIE-UH 3-Var Int 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0



Individual Hunt Seat Flat Points
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700828 Payton Adams HIE-UH 9-Var Int 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1
700829 Taylor Adams HIE-UH 10-JV Nov Y 18 - - 4 - 2 - - - 5 - - 7
700830 Caroline Anderson HIE-UH 9-Var Int 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
700831 Carson Cash HIE-UH 8-Var Open 8 4 - 2 - - - - 2 - - 0 -
700832 Caitlin Hogan HIE-UH 9-Var Int 5 - - - - - - - - 5 - - -
700833 Erin Hogan HIE-UH 9-Var Int Y 19 5 - - - 7 - - 7 - - - -
700834 Maggie Meathe HIE-UH 8-Var Open 3 3 - - - - - - - - - - -
700835 Jackie Menk HIE-UH 8-Var Open Y 19 - - 7 - 1 - - 3 4 - - 4
700836 Sarah Meyer HIE-UH 8-Var Open 9 4 - - - - - - - - - 0 5
700837 Hannah O'Brien HIE-UH 9-Var Int 0 - - 0 - - - - - - - - -
700838 Olivia Stockert HIE-UH 11-JV Beg Y 17 2 - - - 0 - - 3 7 - 5
700839 Chandler Wood HIE-UH 9-Var Int 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
700840 Whitney Zimmermann HIE-UH 10-JV Nov Y 21 7 - 3 - - - - 7 - - - 4
700841 Savannah Cohen HIE-MH 12-Fut Int 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - -
700842 Lauren Duncan HIE-MH 13-Fut Nov 5 - 4 - 0 - - 0 1 - 0 -
700843 Jackie Freides HIE-MH 13-Fut Nov Y 18 4 5 - 5 - 4 - - - - - -
700844 Anna Griffin HIE-MH 12-Fut Int 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
700845 Katherine Parsons HIE-MH 12-Fut Int Y 16 1 7 - 3 - 5 - - - - - -
700846 Addie Ponder HIE-MH 12-Fut Int 12 - 4 - - - - 0 3 3 2 -
700847 Natalie Sterrett HIE-MH 12-Fut Int 7 - - - - - - 3 0 4 - - -
700848 Laura Sullivan HIE-MH 14-Fut Beg Y 23 5 7 - 4 - - 7 - - - - -
700990 Chandler Crouch HIE-UH 9-Var Int 13 5 - 0 - - - - 1 4 - 3
700991 Sarah Palmore HIE-UH 11-JV Beg 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
700992 Annie Kuniansky HIE-MH 13-Fut Nov 10 3 - - - - - 2 5 - - - -
700993 Megan Westmoreland HIE-MH 12-Fut Int Y 21 - - - 5 - 7 - 1 1 7 -
701083 Alexis Altolaguirre HIE-UH 9-Var Int 9 - - - - 4 - - - - - 5 -
701084 Kirsten Boe HIE-UH 8-Var Open 13 - - - - 5 - - 7 1 - - -
701391 Caitlin Beadles HIE-MH 14-Fut Beg 7 - - - - - - 4 2 - 1 - -
701392 Greer Gafford HIE-UH 11-JV Beg 13 - - - - 3 - - 5 2 - 0 3
701503 Kelly Garrison HIE-UH 9-Var Int 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2


